

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4122 OF 2009  
(For prel. hearing)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.  
                                 Mr. T.S. Sabasish, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Tannushree Mukharjee, Adv. for  
                                 M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Notice issued in view of the affidavit filed by the appellant at page  
106 of the paper book.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master