

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4122 OF 2009

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
R-1: Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv. (NP)
R-2: Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Ram Gupta, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final hearing on 4th August, 2010.

Parties to complete their pleadings in the
meantime.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER