

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO.4122 OF 2009

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Bala Kapur) |
| | Court Master | |